AMOTENNA
ÁSeoul , Korea
Tel +82 2 542 0951
ÁCA, USA
Tel + 1 714 578 5723

BT
FM
GPS
BT
Application
Type Part Number Size (mm) VSWR
Gain (dBi)
Average Peak
MCA Monopole
ALA321C3 3.2x1.6x1.2 3.0:1 -1.6 2.3
ALA621C4 6.0x2.0x1.2 2.5:1 -1.0 3.5
ALA621C5 6.0x2.0x1.0 2.5:1 -1.0 3.5
ALA931C5 9.0x3.0x1.2 2.5:1 -0.5 3.5
ALA131C3 11.0x3.0x1.2 2.5:1 -0.5 4.0
DCA Monopole AMAN402012MS01 4.0x2.0x1.2 3.0:1 -0.6 1.9
DCA PIFA
AMAN301512ST01 3.0x1.5x1.2 3.0:1 -0.9 2.6
AMAN402012ST01 4.0x2.0x1.2 3.0:1 -1.0 1.7
AMAN542012 5.4x2.0x1.2 2.5:1 -1.0 3.8
AMAN542015 5.4x2.0x1.5 2.5:1 -1.0 3.8
AMAN602012 6.0x2.0x1.2 2.5:1 -0.5 3.6
AMAN802012 8.0x2.0x1.2 2.5:1 -0.5 3.7
AMAN903012 9.0x3.0x1.2 2.5:1 -0.5 3.6
ÁPDA
ÁMobile phone
ÁDMB phone
ÁLaptop
ÁHeadset
ÁCar  entertainment
ÁMP3
ÁUSB dongles
ÁLTCC chip type ðLow cost
ÁDielectric chip type ðSpace saving
ÁNew chip type ðLess sensitive to ground effect
ÁFPCB type ðSpace saving
ÁFrequency : 2400~2485 MHz
Á Accumulated in -house production technology involving ceramic process
ÁOptimization of  antenna  performance and customization based on various
application experiences
ÁStrong R&D design capability
BLUETOOTH / WIFI ANTENNAS
TechnologyFeatures
Applications
Type Part number Size (mm) Avg. Gain (dBi) Peak Gain (dBi) Polarization VSWR
Chip
AMAN1003015 10x3x1.5 -2.3 0.5 Linear 2.0:1
AMAN1003040 10x3x4.0 -2.5 3.1 Linear 2.0:1
AMAN1603025 16x3x2.5 -2.2 3.8 Linear 2.0:1
Type Part Number Size (mm) Gain@zenith (dBic) Axial Ratio (dB) Polarization G/P Size (mm)
Patch
A13 13x13x4 -0.7 6.9 RHCP 14x20
A15 15x15x4 0.9 2.7 RHCP 30x30

ÁRoHScompliant
GPS ANTENNAS
ÁAutomotive
ÁPND
ÁDSC
TechnologyFeatures
Applications
ÁGPS Chip Antennas
ÁGPS Patch Antennas
ÁGPS Active Antennas
ÁFrequency : 1575.42MHz
Type Part Number Size (mm) Frequency (MHz) VSWR Remark
Chip
AMFA802015L1 8x2x1.5 87.5 ~ 108 6:1 Use  of Tx
AMFA802015V1 8x2x1.5 87.5 ~ 108 6:1 Use  of Tx
AMFA1003015V1 10x3x1.5 87.5 ~ 108 6:1 Use of Tx
AMFA1205020V1 12.5x5x2 87.5 ~ 108 6:1
Chip
with Radiator
AMFA1003015F1 10x3x1.5+a 87.5 ~ 108 6:1
AMFA1205020F1 12.5x5x2+a 87.5 ~ 108 6:1
PCB AMFA2505020P1 25x5x2 87.5 ~ 108 6:1
Active AMFA1205020A1 28x8x4.8 87.5 ~ 108 6:1 For  reference
DVB-H AMDA251002V1 25x10x2 470~710 6:1
-8dBi @470MHz
-3dBi @600MHz

TechnologyFeatures
Applications
ÁGPS + BT Antenna
ÁGPS + Glonass Antenna
ÁWLAN dual band Antenna
ÁUWB Antenna
ÁWide bandwidth
ÁSmall size
ÁLess sensitive to hand effect
ÁLaptop
ÁPortable device
Type Part Number Size (mm) Frequency (MHz) VSWR
Gain (dBi)
Avg. Peak .
WLAN
dual band AMAN1003030 10x3x3
2400 ~2685 2.5:1 -0.5 3.1
5150~5850 2.5:1 -1.2 3.5
GPS + BT AMAN1603040 16x3x4
1575~1585 2.5:1 -1.0 3.3
2400~2485 2.5:1 -0.5 3.6
Type Part Number Size (mm) Frequency (MHz) VSWR Gain@zenith (dBic)
GPS + Glonass